Préximos resultados en Espaiia

COMPANIA

Dia

Jazztel

Obrascon Huarte Lain
Acciona

Banco Santander
Viscofan

Tecnicas Reunidas
Grifols

Endesa

BBVA

Red Electrica Corp
ArcelorMittal

IAG

Amadeus

Fuente: Bloomberg

FECHA

29/07/2013
29/07/2013
30/07/2013
30/07/2013
30/07/2013
30/07/2013
31/07/2013
31/07/2013
31/07/2013
31/07/2013
31/07/2013
01/08/2013
02/08/2013
02/08/2013

HORA
7:30
Bef-mkt
Bef-mkt
Bef-mkt

9:00
Bef-mkt
Bef-mkt

Bef-mkt
9:00

Bpa estimado

1.11

0.52

0.073

0.78



